G.N. 3084

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies
dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

1783958
2272408
2267542
2267813

2272172
2125989
1641636
2126138
2412280

2272585

2267102
2267607
1783885

2272655
2267555
1640936
1944671
2126092
2272850
2267543
2267461
2408246

2267525
2412288

ADRIAN & CO., LIMITED

AFD INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
AFFLUENT SPRING LIMITED

AGE INTERNATIONAL GROUP INC LIMITED

AILIYA TRADING LIMITED

AL SUN TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ALLIED RISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ALOIL COMPANY LIMITED

ASIAN INSTITUTE OF MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
-THE-

American Pioneer Power Lubricants Chemical Group Limited

Asian International Group Limited
Aus-Young (HK) Ecommerce Pty Limited

BALTIC INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONGKONG) LIMITED

BEAUTY LUCK TRADING LIMITED

BEILEZI (HONG KONG) FOODS LIMITED

BIG CHAMP TRADING LIMITED

BINXIANG JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

BLUE FOUNTAIN GROUP LIMITED

BONROY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
BRIGHT SINO TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

BRITISH PUB CORPORATION LIMITED -THE-

Baowei International Internet Financial (HongKong) Service Limited

Bosheng Zhongda International Group Limited

CAMEL SHIDAN USA BUSINESS AND TRADE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED
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2267515
2272498
1156785
2408035
1263171
2267838

2267710
1783987

2407994

0561492
2272836
2272464
2267686
2267858

2267897
2408029

2125949

2267842
2267784
2267715
2272678
1641043
2412306
1783954
2267658
2408136
2272534
1944608
2267755

CELESTICA INDUSTRUAL (CHINA) CO., LIMITED
CHARMING DRAGON LIMITED

CHEERBOND INVESTMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHENGMAI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
CHENXIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CHINA FBS BUSINESS FEDERATION HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA HENGTAI FANRONG GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA WEITELI LIUTI SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED

CHINA YUHUA GROUP INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

COMPUTER GALLERY LIMITED
COOX LIMITED

CREDICON HONG KONG LIMITED
Cara Technology Limited

China Haixi Stone Commercial Federation Limited

China Intellectual Businessman Love Business Circle Co., Limited

China Sirun Culture Education Institute Share Limited

China Wuhuanzi Biological Technology Group Limited

China Zhong Zang Industrial Group Limited

Chinese art trading development Co., LIMITED

CnPay Limited

Co-fusion Capital Management Institution Limited
DATONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

DING HAO CATERING MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
DOFINE TEXPORT CO., LIMITED

Dream Passport Limited

EAST LEGEND (HONGKONG) INDUSTRY LIMITED
EAST STAR ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
EL-ESRA TRADING CO., LIMITED

ELITE BOSSWAY CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
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1784024
1656726
2267932
2267108
2272393
1784023
1641799
1944786
1156939
2272563
1641594

1263456
1263441
2126101
2267612
1783886
2272750
2272547
2126201

1640860
2412273
1156793

2407989
2267670
2126238
2267570
2408060
1156698

2267682
1641732
2272486

EMERALD DRAGON LIMITED

ENJOY INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
Emppel Holdings Limited

Everlasting HK Limited

FEI YI DA LIMITED

FENGJI GROUP LIMITED

FIRST CONCEPT ASIA LIMITED

FOREST TECHNOLOGY HONG KONG LIMITED
FORTUNE GIFTING ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
FRAME BLESSING LIMITED

FRANCE AND ASIA (CHINA) AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY
HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

FRANCE CHUANWANG DRESS LIMITED
FRANCESOLAR CO., LIMITED
FRIENDSHIP BRIDGE CO., LIMITED
FURUITIANXIANG INVESTMENT LIMITED
Flower Lounge Properties Limited

FortuneGold Marketing Limited

Francena Group Limited

GERMAN CARD SHI DUN INTERNATIONAL PETROLEUM
GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED

GLOBAL MOLD SUPPLY LIMITED
GLORY NOBLE TRADING LIMITED
GUANGDONG FOSHAN GE RUI YIN CERAMICS LIMITED

GUYUTANG MEDICAL SCIENCE CO., LIMITED
Goldenlion International Industrial Company Limited
Great Pleasant Music Limited

Guangdong adways Engineering Co., Limited
Guojian International Trading (HK) Co. Limited

H.K. SUNRING FORTUNE CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HADAS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HARMONY GLOBAL LIMITED
HK ALLOYS COMPANY LIMITED
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1263096
1263354

1641543

2126308
1944711
2272789
2126135
2125963

2126090
2267925
2407990
2267565
2125998
2126047
1944794
2407986

2267526
2267635
2272783
2272704
1641771
2126197

2126034
2272456
2272398

2272481
2408178
2125954
2267533
2267527

HK CATIC INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

HK CHOI HA YUK HUEN FEITSOI JEWELRY HOLDINGS
LIMITED

HK GUANYUN INDUSTRY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK GuoZhiKang Medical Technology Limited

HK HUANGHE RIVER INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK JINYIPIN (GROUP) LIMITED

HK JUMING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HK LANGLIWANG FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HK MIICO BIOTECHNOLOGY Co., LIMITED

HK Mack Technology Co., Limited

HK PENCIL CULTURE COMMUNICATION LIMITED
HK QINGLVFENG DRESS LIMITED

HK SHENGAN STOCK LIMITED

HK Tsim Sha Tsui City Times Co., Limited

HK WANDA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK WEIMAISI NETWORK TECHNOLOGY OPERATION MANAGE
LIMITED

HK ZHOUSHISHANG GROUP LIMITED

HNA ENERGY GROUP LIMITED

HONG BASE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

HONG KONG GRIMM TIFFANY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GUANGCHENG IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONGSEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG JIUTONG POWER SUPPLY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG LIWEIEN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG QI YANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP DRINKS
LIMITED

HONG KONG QI YUN MEN YE GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG QISEGUANG GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG SHU SHI INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG DJH FOOD CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUI CHENG XIANG HE TRADING LIMITED
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2408114
1944665
1641780
1641518
2267729
1065715
1065624
2408026
2267657

2267723
2272568
22671748
2267921
2408120
2272710
2408155

2126296
2126134
2407992
2272870

2267530
2267683
1641100
2272623
1783932
2267157
2126008
2272600
0320842
1656708
2267848
1641797

HONGKONG JINGHE TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG JM GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG QINGCHENG WALLPAPER LIMITED
HONGKONG VIEW KAM MEDIA CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG XUANLING BION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YONGFU LIMITED

HOPE BEST HOLDINGS LIMITED

HUA MEI TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUAXIA INTERNATIONAL HK HEALTH INDUSTRY LIMITED

HUAYUN GREEN MOTORS CO., LIMITED
HUIYAO TRADE CO., LIMITED

Happy Online Shopping Limited

Hong Kong Allrich Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Big Plan Company Limited

Hong Kong Delhi Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kang Hui Mei Health Industry Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong MaiNing Industry Co., Limited
Hong Kong Order Co., Limited
Hong Kong Share Joy E-Commerce Limited

Hong Kong Tai Fai (Group) Investment Company Limited

Hong Kong Wan Juan Education Consult Limited
HongKong Golden Computer Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Kanike Co., Limited

Hongchang Technology Co., Limited

Hongkong HT Holdings Limited

Hongkong Henghua Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Yukang Health Management Group Limited
HuiJinLang (HongKong) Investment Co., Limited

I' DEA FOOD LIMITED

ICON Capital Limited

ICS FACTOR LIMITED

IDEAS SOURCING&TRADING LIMITED
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1656563
0260709
2412340
22067134
2125977
2267827
2272743
2267627
2267124
1640876
2272449
2267861
2272475
2272799
2272413
2272428
2125996
2272431
2267856
1641647

2412332
1641256
2267681

2272422
0173122
1641020
2408124
2267816
2267554
2267809
2708045
2272629

IFT INSIGHT FASHION TEAM LIMITED

INDOCHINA PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INKA LIGHTING HONGKONG LIMITED

ITALY CULTURAL COMMUNICATION INVESTMENT LIMITED
Ido International Industrial Co., Limited

Innov Industry Co., Limited

International One Tree Union Environmental Technology Limited
Ireland Investments & Culture Co. Limited

Italy Qingting Trade Co., Limited

JOINCO TRADING LIMITED

JOY LINKAGE CORPORATION LIMITED

JU HUI TRADING LIMITED

Jiang Hairui Trade (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Jiang Liu Import & Export Co., Limited

Jiangyin DNT Heavy Industry Science & Technology Co., Limited
Jianpai Fashion Bathroom Share Limited

KASSEM GROUP LIMITED

KEEGO COMMODITY LIMITED

KING CO. INC LIMITED

KINGTO LIMONTONG PHARMACY HEAD FACTORY (CHINA)
LIMITED

KI ENGINEERING LIMITED
KOREA AN WANG GROUP LIMITED

KOREA MEISHANLIAN COSMETIC KABUSHIKI KAISHA
LIMITED

KOREA SANXIA GROUP (CHINA) LIMITED
KWAI WAH DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LAFITE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
LAM KEE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
LE SAINT' AFF LIMITED

LEADING FIELD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LINK BRIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
LONSAR CO., LIMITED

LT INDUSTRIAL GROUP LIMITED
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2126045
2267720
2267548
2278937
1641547
2272562
1065544
2126320
2272403

2272653
2267885
2267520
2267557
1776254
1482562
1641795
1944729
2126322
2408125
2272788
1641779
2272662
2267479
1783843
1156674
1640903
1156978
2126132
2267573
2267771
2412376
1641412
1263180

LU YIN INVESTMENT HOLDING LIMITED

LZ ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
LingChuang (HongKong) Industrial Co., Limited
Long Hui Trading Company Limited

Loyal Hill International Limited

MAX STEP CORPORATION LIMITED

MAXI INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MILL WELL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

MOTHER DUCK BABIES & PARENTS INTERACTIVE LEARNING

INSTITUTE LIMITED
MOUNT EXPRESS LIMITED

Mary (Hongkong) International Trading Co., Limited
NEW ASIA INT'L ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
NEW EAST TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NINGBO AOTMER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NINGBO LIER HOUSEWARE CO., LIMITED

Net Developments Limited

North Dragon Holdings Limited

ON PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

OU ZHUANG TRADE LIMITED

OZ Natural Limited

Organic Life Inc. Limited

PACIFIC 2005 COMPANY LIMITED

PEDRO & CO., LIMITED

POWER INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
PRIME HUGO (CHINA) LIMITED

PRINCE POWER ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED
PRO-Health (Holdings) Company Limited

PROFIT BIG ASIA LIMITED

PROFIT LINK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Powerman Industrial Co., Limited

QUANZHOU HYFS INDUSTRY AND TRADE CO., LIMITED
RAINSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RICH FLIGHT HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2267546
2598890
1263241

2267912

2272773

2272472
2126073
1640907
2126273
2125926
1641134
2267151

1783935

2272400

1640869
2267896
2272674
0766194

2267582
1641382
1641792
2272670
1641317
1641696
1944562
1263556
2126131

1944739
1783907

RICH LEADER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
RIVTONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
RONGCHENG INTERNATIONAL (HK) TEXTILE GROUP LIMITED

ROSY (HONGKONG) BIOTECH LIMITED

RUN ZHI LU (HONG KONG) GROUP BUSINESS LIMITED

Renta Industrial Limited

Renx Investment Holdings Co., Limited

Rong Heng Insulating Material Co., Limited

Royal Academy Ya (International) Limited

SHANGHAI DAOXIANG VILLAGE FOOD GROUP CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI JIANERKANG PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

SHANGKEYOU CHINA PRODUCTS INDUSTRY UNION
HOLDING LIMITED

SHAOGUANSHI SHAOGONG BUILDING MACHINERY CO.,
LIMITED

SHENGDING INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

SHENZHEN GOBLUE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SILVER STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SIMBA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SINGERLAND INV. GROUP (H.K.) LIMITED

SKY PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SOUNDSTONE LIMITED

SOUTH DYNASTY INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
SUNNY TALENT CORPORATION LIMITED

SUNRISE SHINE INDUSTRY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
SUNTREND INT'L (CHINA) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUPREME CONSULTING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
ShenZhen Nova Import And Export Co., Limited

Shenzhen Xinghefa Gear Machinery Co., Limited

South Dragon Holdings Limited

Standard Resource Co., Limited
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2412339
2272599
2272630
2267713
1641466
2272468

2267795
2267873
2272397
1656715
2412302
2267754
1944702
2126279
2267940
2272614
2267859
2126169

2126160
1156925
2272857
2267551

2267830
2126222
2126157

1656638
2267668
2408118
2412375
2267563
2125997

Sunmoon Co., Limited

T&B NICE WOOD (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

TC-IP Limited

TEMIS GLOBAL CO., LIMITED

THRIVING INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

TNV CERTIFICATION SERVICES(CN) CO., LIMITED

TRISKELE LIMITED

Tan Lung Engineering Limited

Technocare HongKong Electronics Limited
U.S.A. CAMEL SHOES GROUP LIMITED
USMAN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
VALENTINE TRADING (HK) LIMITED
VELMONT LIMITED

VIRTUS INFORMATION LIMITED

VL ELECTRONICS LIMITED

W & S INVESTMENT LIMITED

WAN HAI TEXTILES LIMITED

WE WEDDING PLANNING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

WELLIAN ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WELLNESS TRADING LIMITED
WINE PLATFORM (CHINA) GROUP CO., LIMITED

WORLD HEALTH DRINKING WATER ASSOCIATION CO.,
LIMITED

World Fund Union Management Co., Limited
World President Club Group Co., Limited

XINONG (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS CO.,
LIMITED

XiLou HK Limited

YANG JTA TRADING CO., LIMITED

YING KE LI TRADING LIMITED

YSCN GROUP LIMITED

YUE KAI (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED

Yijin Food (HK) International Group Limited
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2272671
2278934
2405394
2272661
2267694

1263310

10 May 2019

Yiwo Maoya Trading Co., Limited

Yuanxing Deep Trade Company Limited

ZHAO YAN MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
Zhonghua Trading Co., Limited

Zhuhai Geweide International Hotel Federal Co., Limited

i-Vision (Asia) Technology Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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